CARDIFF

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

23 INCH AUTO OPEN UMBRELLA IN 190T POLYESTER WITH
ZINCIFY PLATING METAL SHAFT, RIBS AND TIPS. BLACK
RUBBERISED PLASTIC TOP. PANELS IN COLOUR WITH GREY

TRIMMING. STRAIGHT GREY EVA HANDLE WITH COLOR END.

INCLUDES MATCHING POUCH WITH GREY EDGE. MANUAL
CLOSURE.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6601 9920

CN

@102X80 CM

0.305

0.358

kg

PET

0.82

0.24

0.15

8.24

kg

0.03

m3

12

24



